Immunization Price List*
Effective January 9, 2018

. o . Sliding Fee Scale** Cost Breakdown
Vaccine | Administration Total
Adult Vaccines Cost Fee Cost 0% 25% 50% 5% Full
Discount Discount Discount Discount Discount
Flu (adult quadrivalent) 25.00 21.25 46.25 46.25 34.69 23.13 11.56 0.00
TDaP (Adacel) 38.00 21.25 59.25 59.25 44.44 29.63 14.81 0.00
vaccine | Administration| Total Sliding Fee Scale** Cost Breakdown
Children's Vaccines Cost Fee Cost 0% 25% 50% 5% Full
Discount Discount Discount Discount Discount
DTAP (Daptacel) 29.00 21.25 50.25 50.25 37.69 25.13 12.56 0.00
DTAP/HIB/IPV (Pentacel) 92.00 21.25 113.25 113.25 84.94 56.63 28.31 0.00
DTAP/IPV (Kinrix) 45.00 21.25 66.25 66.25 49.69 33.13 16.56 0.00
Hepatitis A (Havrix/Vaqta-ped/adol 2 dose vial)| 36.00 21.25 57.25 57.25 42.94 28.63 14.31 0.00
Hepatitis B (Engerix-B - ped/adol dosage) 15.00 21.25 36.25 36.25 27.19 18.13 9.06 0.00
HIB (ActHIB) 12.00 21.25 33.25 33.25 24.94 16.63 8.31 0.00
HPV (Gardasil 9) 226.00 21.25 247.25 247.25 185.44 123.63 61.81 0.00
Flu (VFC only - 6 - 35 months) 25.00 21.25 46.25 46.25 34.69 23.13 11.56 0.00
Flu (3 - 18 years) 25.00 21.25 46.25 46.25 34.69 23.13 11.56 0.00
IPV (IPOL) 32.00 21.25 53.25 53.25 39.94 26.63 13.31 0.00
Meningococcal (Menveo) 104.00 21.25 125.25 125.25 93.94 62.63 31.31 0.00
Meningococcal (Bexsero) 149.00 21.25 170.25 170.25 127.69 85.13 42.56 0.00
MMR (MMRII) 79.00 21.25 100.25 100.25 75.19 50.13 25.06 0.00
MMRYV (ProQuad) 223.00 21.25 244.25 244.25 183.19 122.13 61.06 0.00
Pneumococcal (Prevnar-13) 212.00 21.25 233.25 233.25 174.94 116.63 58.31 0.00
Rotavirus (Rotarix) 104.00 21.25 125.25 125.25 93.94 62.63 31.31 0.00
Td (Decavac/Tenivac) 31.00 21.25 52.25 52.25 39.19 26.13 13.06 0.00
TDaP (Adacel/Boostrix) 38.00 21.25 59.25 59.25 44.44 29.63 14.81 0.00
Varicella (Varivax) 135.00 21.25 156.25 156.25 117.19 78.13 39.06 0.00

*Prices subject to change based on vaccine cost.

** Sliding fee scale discount based on verification of income and family size

There will be a $25.00 charge for each office visit.
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